
 

Library/Computer Room Hours for the Christmas 
and New Year’s Holidays   

Library: 
 

Monday, Dec. 23                                            10 am – 6 pm 

Tuesday, Dec. 24                                            Closed 

Wednesday, Dec. 25                                     Closed 

Thursday, Dec. 26                                          10 am – 8 pm 

Friday, Dec. 27                                                10 am – 6 pm 

Saturday, Dec. 28                                           9 am –   5 pm 

Sunday, Dec. 29                                              Closed 

Monday, Dec. 30                                            10 am – 8 pm 

Tuesday, Dec. 31                                            10 am – 6 pm 

Wednesday, Jan 1                                         Closed 
 

Computer Room: 
 

Monday, Dec. 23                                            8 am – 10 pm 

Tuesday, Dec. 24                                            9 am – 5 pm 

Wednesday, Dec. 25                                     Closed 

Thursday, Dec. 26                                          8 am – 10 pm 

Friday, Dec. 27                                                8 am – 6 pm 

Saturday, Dec. 28                                           9 am – 5 pm 

Sunday, Dec. 29                                              1 pm – 5 pm 

Monday, Dec. 30                                            8 am – 10 pm 

Tuesday, Dec. 31                                            8 am – 6 pm 

Wednesday, Jan. 1                                        9 am – 5 pm 

 


